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Cto. Galego Natación Infantil Inverno
Pontevedra | Rías do Sur | P50 Elec., 22 - 23/2/2025

Prueba 39 Masc., 50m Braza Infantil Masculino
23/02/2025 Resultados
MMG 15 30.97 , CARRIL FERNANDEZ NICOLAS ARZUA 18/07/2024
MMG 14 32.08 , ASTIGARRABIA RODRIGUEZ NICOLAS CMARINA 18/07/2024

Clasificación Edad Tiempo INFA

Infantil Masculino

1. ASTIGARRABIA RODRIGUEZ, Nicolas 15 MARINA FERROL 31.66 19,00
2. GOMEZ SAINZ-AJA, Marcelo 15 PAB. OURENSE 32.41 16,00
3. CASAL CANCELA, Carlos 15 FOGAR 32.89 14,00
4. RODRIGUEZ JUSTO, Pedro 14 RIAS BAIXAS 33.96 13,00
5. LORENZO RODRIGUEZ, Alejandro 15 FLUVIAL LUGO 34.86 12,00
6. ROUCO ABUIN, Mateo 15 PORTAMIÑA 35.63 11,00
7. PIÑEIRO RODRIGUEZ, Gael 15 CODESAL 35.66 10,00
8. PEREIRA MARTINEZ, Noel 15 MONFORTE 35.94 9,00
9. PARDO FERNANDEZ, Eric 14 FLUVIAL LUGO 36.32 8,00

10. CONDE ALVAREZ, Pablo 14 PAB. OURENSE 36.75 7,00
11. GALLEGO CID, Brais 15 MADRE TRINIDAD 36.78 6,00
12. HERNÁNDEZ FIGUEROA, Bertrand 14 NAT. FERROL 37.14 5,00
13. PEREIRA URGAL, Enrique 14 GALAICO 37.42 4,00
14. PREGO GROBA, Xian 14 PONTEAREAS 37.55 3,00
15. LUACES CHAN, Ramon 14 CASINO 37.58 2,00
16. RUBIO PARDO, Krisztofer 15 ARTEIXO 39.27 -
17. PIÑEIRO LONGARELA, Jorge 14 RCN VIGO 39.44 1,00
18. TKACHENKO, Kostiantyn 15 RIAS BAIXAS 40.37 -

14 años

1. RODRIGUEZ JUSTO, Pedro 14 RIAS BAIXAS 33.96 13,00
2. PARDO FERNANDEZ, Eric 14 FLUVIAL LUGO 36.32 8,00
3. CONDE ALVAREZ, Pablo 14 PAB. OURENSE 36.75 7,00
4. HERNÁNDEZ FIGUEROA, Bertrand 14 NAT. FERROL 37.14 5,00
5. PEREIRA URGAL, Enrique 14 GALAICO 37.42 4,00
6. PREGO GROBA, Xian 14 PONTEAREAS 37.55 3,00
7. LUACES CHAN, Ramon 14 CASINO 37.58 2,00
8. PIÑEIRO LONGARELA, Jorge 14 RCN VIGO 39.44 1,00

15 años

1. ASTIGARRABIA RODRIGUEZ, Nicolas 15 MARINA FERROL 31.66 19,00
2. GOMEZ SAINZ-AJA, Marcelo 15 PAB. OURENSE 32.41 16,00
3. CASAL CANCELA, Carlos 15 FOGAR 32.89 14,00
4. LORENZO RODRIGUEZ, Alejandro 15 FLUVIAL LUGO 34.86 12,00
5. ROUCO ABUIN, Mateo 15 PORTAMIÑA 35.63 11,00
6. PIÑEIRO RODRIGUEZ, Gael 15 CODESAL 35.66 10,00
7. PEREIRA MARTINEZ, Noel 15 MONFORTE 35.94 9,00
8. GALLEGO CID, Brais 15 MADRE TRINIDAD 36.78 6,00
9. RUBIO PARDO, Krisztofer 15 ARTEIXO 39.27 -

10. TKACHENKO, Kostiantyn 15 RIAS BAIXAS 40.37 -


